
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Gustun Oleg N.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 30 Oct 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Informatics  I16-13  B-208
Thu, 21 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  Subgroup 1  B17-212  V-416
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B17-301  V-109
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B17-1I1, S17-1I2  V-114
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming Languages and Methods  B15-401, B15-507  V-114
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  S17-601  V-115
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 13:30 ATT High-Performance Computing  M17-519  V-416
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  S17-301  V-114
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Computer Science  B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592, B17-594, S17-591

 V-416
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Academic Practice (Research)  B14-508  dep.17
Fri, 29 Dec 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Research)  B14-508  V-416
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-Performance Computing  M17-519  V-117
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Science  B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592  V-416
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-301  V-103
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S17-301, S17-601  V-116


